

**Garodia Chemicals Limited**  
 Registered Office: 149/166, Garodia Shopping Centre, Garodia Nagar, Ghakhar East, Mumbai 400077  
 Website: www.garodia.com Email: info@garodia.com CIN: L39999MH2002PLC000221  
 (Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)  
**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019**

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2019 (Un-audited)	30/06/2019 (Un-audited)	30/09/2018 (Un-audited)	30/06/2018 (Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	(2.01)	(1.94)	(2.45)	(2.44)	(12.87)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.01)	(1.94)	(2.45)	(2.44)	(12.87)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.01)	(1.94)	(2.45)	(2.44)	(12.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.01)	(1.94)	(2.45)	(2.44)	(12.87)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.01)	(1.94)	(2.45)	(2.44)	(12.87)
6	Equity Share Capital	720.00	720.00	720.00	720.00	720.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	(164.42)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.03)	(0.03)	(0.16)
9	Diluted	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.03)	(0.03)	(0.16)

**Garodia Chemicals Limited**  
 Registered Office: 149/166, Garodia Shopping Centre, Garodia Nagar, Ghakhar East, Mumbai 400077  
 Website: www.garodia.com Email: info@garodia.com CIN: L39999MH2002PLC000221  
 (Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)  
**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019**

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended/Year-to-date		Year Ended
		30/06/2019 (Un-audited)	31/03/2019 (Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	(1.94)	(1.94)	(12.87)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.94)	(1.94)	(12.87)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.94)	(1.94)	(12.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.94)	(1.94)	(12.87)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.94)	(1.94)	(12.87)
6	Equity Share Capital	720.00	720.00	720.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(164.42)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.03)	(0.03)	(0.16)
9	Diluted	(0.03)	(0.03)	(0.16)

**"IMPORTANT"**  
 Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**DCW LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office : Dhrangadhra - 363 315, (Gujarat State)  
 Head Office : Nirmal, 3rd Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021  
 Website : www.dcwlimit.com, Telephone : 2287191416, Telefax : 22 22028838,  
 E-mail : legal@dcwlimit.com CIN : L24110GJ1939PLC000748

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2019	30.06.19	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	
1. Total Income from operations	35,417.36	31,582.56	34,338.67	66,999.92	1,35,280.20
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	174.76	180.06	(189.57)	354.83	(2,186.48)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax)	185.44	150.74	(117.15)	336.19	(427.01)
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	168.13	133.43	(159.09)	301.57	(357.78)
5. Equity Share Capital of face value of Rs. 2/- each.	4,419.75	4,419.75	4,419.75	4,419.75	4,419.75
6. Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.08	0.07	(0.05)	0.15	(0.19)
7. Diluted	0.08	0.07	(0.05)	0.15	(0.19)

Notes:  
 1. The above unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019, which have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2019.  
 The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites of NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) as well on the company's website (www.dcwlimit.com).  
 2. The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report during the above periods.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Pramod Kumar Jain  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN : 00380458

**KONARK SYNTHETIC LIMITED**  
 (CIN: L17200MH1984PLC33451)  
 Regd. Office : Building No. 7, Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kuria Road, Sakinaka, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.  
 Phone No. : 022 - 4089 6300; Fax No. : 022 - 4089 6322; Email id: info@konarkgroup.co.in  
 website : www.konarkgroup.co.in

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2019**

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended
	30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	2,029.99	4,104.27	2,088.04	4,104.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(142.41)	(240.10)	(107.78)	(209.73)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(142.41)	(240.10)	(107.78)	(209.73)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(142.41)	(240.10)	(107.78)	(209.73)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(142.41)	(240.10)	(107.78)	(209.73)
Equity Share Capital	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(2.45)	(4.13)	(1.86)	(3.61)
(i) Basic	(2.45)	(4.13)	(1.86)	(3.61)
(ii) Diluted	(2.45)	(4.13)	(1.86)	(3.61)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Konark Synthetic Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Amitabh Kejriwal  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 0005864

**AMIN TANNERY LIMITED**  
 (CIN: U19115UP2013PLC055834)  
 Regd. Office: 15/288 C, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208 001 (U.P.)  
 Ph. No.: +91 512 2304077, Email: share@amintannery.in, Web: www.amintannery.in

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended	Three Months ended	Half Year ended
		30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-audited)
1.	Total Income	874.79	1,202.89	1,496.46
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	8.27	19.51	17.29
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	8.27	19.51	17.29
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	8.27	19.51	17.29
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	5.97	14.39	12.34
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period.	(1.40)	(1.07)	(2.41)
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/-each) (Not Annualized *)	0.01	0.01	0.02
i	Before Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.02
ii	After Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.02

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.amintannery.in  
 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 Iftikharul Amin  
 Managing Director  
 DIN No. 00037424

**GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LTD.**  
 Registered Office: 100 A1, The Capital Court, Olof Palme Marg, Munirka, New Delhi - 110067  
 Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019  
 (Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30th Sept 2019	30th June 2019	30th Sept 2019	31st March 2019	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Income					
(a)	Revenue from operations	108.43	142.71	251.14	363.51	
(b)	Other operating income	-	-	-	-	
	<b>Total revenue from Operations</b>	<b>108.43</b>	<b>142.71</b>	<b>251.14</b>	<b>363.51</b>	
2	Other Income	86.14	48.88	135.02	229.70	
3	<b>Total Income (1+2)</b>	<b>194.57</b>	<b>191.59</b>	<b>386.16</b>	<b>593.21</b>	
4	Expenses					
(a)	Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	
(b)	Purchases of stock - in trade	-	-	-	-	
(c)	Change in inventories of finished goods and work - in progress	-	-	-	-	
(d)	Excise duty on sales	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Employee benefits expenses	21.06	17.52	38.58	80.48	
(f)	Finance Costs	9.16	20.39	29.55	138.36	
(g)	Depreciation & Amortization Expenses	4.50	4.50	9.00	18.02	
(h)	Other Expenses	59.12	51.02	110.14	113.89	
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>93.84</b>	<b>93.43</b>	<b>187.27</b>	<b>359.75</b>	
5	<b>Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax (3-4)</b>	<b>100.73</b>	<b>98.16</b>	<b>198.89</b>	<b>242.46</b>	
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	
7	<b>Profit / (Loss) before tax (5-6)</b>	<b>100.73</b>	<b>98.16</b>	<b>198.89</b>	<b>242.46</b>	
8	Tax Expenses					
(a)	Current Tax	22.20	19.80	42.00	67.05	
(b)	Income tax paid for earlier year	-	-	-	0.26	
(c)	Deferred tax charge / (credit)	-	-	-	1.11	
	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (7-8)</b>	<b>78.53</b>	<b>78.36</b>	<b>156.89</b>	<b>174.04</b>	
9	Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)					
a)	items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	0.56	
b)	income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	(0.16)	
	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the year 10(a+b)</b>	<b>78.53</b>	<b>78.36</b>	<b>156.89</b>	<b>174.44</b>	
12	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period (10+11)</b>	<b>78.53</b>	<b>78.36</b>	<b>156.89</b>	<b>174.44</b>	
13	Paid-up Share Capital (Face Value per share of Rs. 10 each)	632.11	632.11	632.11	632.11	
14	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	
15	Earnings per share of Rs. 10 each - Not annualised (in Rs.)					
(a)	Basic EPS	1.24	1.24	2.48	5.07	
(b)	Diluted EPS	1.24	1.24	2.46	5.07	

For Gogia Capital Services Limited  
 Sd/-  
 (Satish Gogia)  
 Managing Director

**ACB (INDIA) LIMITED**  
 (CIN: U10102DL1997PLC085837)  
 Regd. Office: C-102, L.G.F., New Multan Nagar, Surya Enclave, New Delhi-110056  
 Tel: +91 11 2529 1566; Fax: +91 11 2529 1567.  
 Website: www.acbindia.com; Email: compliance@acbindia.com

**Abstract of The Statement of unaudited standalone financial results for the six months period ended on 30 September 2019**  
 (All amounts are in Rupees Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	For the period ended	For the period ended	For the year ended
	30 September 2019 Unaudited	30 September 2018 Unaudited	31 March 2019 Audited
1 Total income from operations	62,721.03	73,534.64	144,353.65
2 Net profit for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	5,527.24	7,808.62	13,860.52
3 Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	5,527.24	7,808.62	13,860.52
4 Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	4,457.04	5,443.22	9,977.88
5 Total comprehensive income for the period	4,456.55	5,442.39	9,997.50
6 Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share of Rs. 10 each)	23,800.57	23,800.57	23,800.57
7 Paid up debt capital (non-convertible debentures)	6,000.00	13,000.00	7,750.00
8 Debenture redemption reserve	1,937.49	3,684.82	1,937.49
9 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves and debenture redemption reserve)	218,809.29	208,673.03	215,070.06
10 Net worth (Paid up equity share capital plus Reserves and surplus, excluding debenture redemption reserve)	242,609.86	232,473.60	238,870.63
11 Earning per share (in Rs.)	1.87 *	2.29 *	4.19
12 Debt equity ratio (DER)	0.66	0.75	0.73
13 Debt service coverage ratio (DSCR)	0.92	1.01	0.95
14 Interest service coverage ratio (ISCR)	2.14	2.38	2.28

\* Not annualised.

Notes:  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly/annual financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.acbindia.com  
 b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14 November 2019.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Rudra Sen Sindhu  
 Chairman cum Managing Director

**Jullundur Motor Agency (Delhi) Limited**  
 (CIN: L35999HR1998PLC033943)  
 Regd. Office: 458-1/16, Sohna Road, Opp. New Court, Gurugram - 122001, Haryana, India  
 Ph. No. 0124-3019210, 211, Fax No. 0124-4233868, Website: www.jmaindia.com; Email id: info@jmaindia.com

**Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019**

S NO	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Six months Ended	Six months Ended
		30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	7498.65	7538.03	14805.54	15126.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	363.70	480.22	727.90	878.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after exceptional items)	363.70	480.22	727.90	878.87
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	299.21	321.84	550.82	562.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income)	279.27	294.37	518.86	514.35
6	Equity Share Capital	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36
7	Reserves(excluding revaluation reserve Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	13980.95
8	Earning Per Share -(after extraordinary items of Rs 2/-each) (not annualised) (Previous year Rs 10/- each)	1.00	1.08	1.85	1.89
	Basic & Diluted	1.00	1.08	1.85	1.89

Notes:  
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarterly and half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with stock exchange pursuant to regulation 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these results are available at website of stock exchange website NSE www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.jmaindia.com.  
 2 Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified/restated wherever necessary.  
 3 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2019.

For and on behalf of the Board of Director of Jullundur Motor Agency (Delhi) Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Virat Sondhi  
 Managing Director  
 DIN NO: 00092902

**SAMTEX FASHIONS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office & Works: Plot No. 163, Udyog Vihar, Greater Noida , Gautam Budha Nagar, U.P. 201308  
 CIN : L17112UP1993PLC022479, Email:samtex.compliance@gmail.com, Website: samtexfashions.com

**Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter ended 30.09.2019**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Year to date	Quarter ended	Year ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.00	51.52	0.00	179.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(27.93)	(23.36)	(48.90)	(55.68)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(27.93)	(23.36)	(48.90)	(55.68)
4	Equity Share Capital	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(1167.70)	(1087.14)	(1167.70)	(1167.70)